Fesulis

All races 0-15

Blake Petrik
Alex Petrik
Nicholas Asmus
Tom AsmUS
Collin Berg
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All races 16-24

1 Nathan Drees
2 Avery Koruitz

All races 25-34

Gahe Wilson
Andy Melson
Thomas Herrera
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Dustin Johnson

All races 35-44
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Kewin Johnson

Erik Camphell
John McClane
Aaron Asmus
Trevis Alherts
Thor Berg
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All races 45-54
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Eric Duerbg

Tony Muller
Jason Chandler
Scott Reuter
Scott Weber

flan Blumenshein
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All races 55-64

Pos
Jan Rgbar
Keith Hanson
Ken Hanson
Randy Price
Dave Needham
Curt Sauve
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Randy Kramer

All races 65-

Gary Bickler
Mark Schaefer
Gary Skeate
John Holst
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0:37:54
0:43:05
0:45:51
0:50:36
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0:41:11

Chip Time
0:37:49
0:43:00
0:48:46
0:50:27

MY LAPS

SPORTS TIMING
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Fesulis

All races B65-

M

5 Tim Rietz Hog Jog

70 1087

Chip Time

0:55:37 0:55:31
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MY LAPS

SPORTS TIMING



